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Mannschaftswertung Heim
12.06.2025 Balker SGes. 07 Il
03.07.2025 Balker SGes. 07 Il
07.07.2025 Balker SGes. 07 Il
29.09.2025 SG Velbert 75

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

Pfeifer, Rolf
Heilmann, Frank
Loibl, Robert
Brandtner, Thomas

Balker SGes. 07 Il

299
298
297
295

Bezirksliga 2025

Disziplin: LG aufgelegt

299
295
298
298

297
298
298
296

297
299
295
298

Gast

SV Wilfrath
Wildschitz Aue Il
SV Lennep
Balker SGes. 07 1

E-Punkte  M-Punkte
6:
6:
6:
0:

24:0
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Beste 4

1.192
1.190
1.188
1.187
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298,00
297,50
297,00
296,75

Stand: 29.09.2025



